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NJSIAA/Star-Ledger/M-F Athletic Track & Field 

Sectionals - Central - Groups I and IV - 5/27/2011 to 5/28/2011 
Hillsborough - Richard Refi, Meet Director 

Draft Sheet 

Event 33 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Gr 4 
Comp# Name 	 School Time 

ection 1 
1 4777 
2 5291 
3 4250 
4 5198 
5 3919 
6 3956 

Jillian Grant SR 
Zsa-Asia Horton 
Chanel Rogers SR 
Rachel Johnson SR 
Kelly Berg SR 
Emily Perriera SR 

OLD BRIDGE 
TRENTON CENTRAL 
JACKSON MEMORIAL 
SOUTH BRUNSWICK 
FREEHOLD TOWNSHIP 
FREEHOLD TOWNSHIP 

15.42 
15.29 
15.05 
15.28 
15.31 
15.85 
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