NJSIAA/Star-Ledger/M-F Athletic Track & Field Sectionals - Central - Groups I and IV - 5/27/2011 to 5/28/2011 Hillsborough - Richard Refi, Meet Director **Draft Sheet**

Event 33 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Gr 4

Eve	ent 33 Comp#	Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Gr 4	School	Time
Sect	===== ion 1			
1	4777	Jillian Grant SR	OLD BRIDGE	15.42
2	5291	Zsa-Asia Horton	TRENTON CENTRAL	15.29
3	4250	Chanel Rogers SR	JACKSON MEMORIAL	15.05
4	5198	Rachel Johnson SR	SOUTH BRUNSWICK	15.28
5	3919	Kelly Berg SR	FREEHOLD TOWNSHIP	15.31
6	3956	Emily Perriera SR	FREEHOLD TOWNSHIP	15.85